Telaire
T5100-LED
Series
Low-Cost Wall Mount
CO
2
 Transmitter
•	 Gas permeable, water resistant CO

The T2090 UIP software kit is supplied with a USB cable and
software CD.
Ordering Information
Examples:
T5100 - 10 V output = 10 V
T5100-E-GN-5v Euro case size, no branding, 5v output
T5100-I output = 4-20 mA
AAS-920-635A-03/2014
© 2014 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective owners.
Amphenol
Advanced Sensors
E  for Euro case GN for no brand
nothing for US case
T5100                                     —                              —       LED
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  T5100-E-LED  T5100-E-GN-LED  T5100-LED  T5100-GN-LED
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и